
C14_JTSE_Measuring_Junior_Hig
h_School.

by Wipsar Sunu Brams Dwandaru

Submission date: 11-Dec-2021 10:51PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1727589298
File name: C14_JTSE_Measuring_Junior_High_School.pdf (779.47K)
Word count: 5028
Character count: 29752



1

1

7

22



1

3

8

9

11

16

17

18

21

30

32



2

2

2

3

6

6

13

14

19

20

20

23

25

33

35



1

3

4

4

15

24

29

34



12

28



1

26

27



5

31



1

10









19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

C14_JTSE_Measuring_Junior_High_School.
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.acarindex.com
Internet Source

M Harja, P Sinaga. "Evaluation of science
process skills of high school students in
Tapaktuan City on static fluid material",
Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2021
Publication

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

www.transcampus.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Belhaven University
Student Paper

Submitted to University Der Es Salaam
Student Paper

mural.maynoothuniversity.ie
Internet Source

Submitted to Alliant International University
Student Paper



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

Submitted to King's College
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Mindanao
Student Paper

Submitted to Higher Ed Holdings
Student Paper

Himawan Putranta, Hery Setiyatna, Supahar
Supahar, Rukiyati Rukiyati. "The Effect of
Smartphones Usability on High School
Students' Science Literacy Ability in Physics
Learning", European Journal of Educational
Research, 2021
Publication

Nae-Dong Yang. "Integrating portfolios into
learning strategy-based instruction for EFL
college students", IRAL - International Review
of Applied Linguistics in Language Teaching,
2003
Publication

R Haryadi, M Vita, I S Utami, I Ihsanudin, Y
Setiani, A Suherman. "Briquettes production
as teaching aids physics for improving science
process skills", Journal of Physics: Conference
Series, 2019
Publication

Yulfi Yulfi, Syaprizal Syaprizal. "Developing
Suplementry Speaking Material in Digital



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

Media", Linguistic, English Education and Art
(LEEA) Journal, 2020
Publication

doaj.org
Internet Source

files.eric.ed.gov
Internet Source

www.ccsenet.org
Internet Source

www.ijsht-journals.org
Internet Source

Mohd Ali Samsudin, Noor Hasyimah Haniza,
Corrienna Abdul-Talib, Hayani Marlia Mhd
Ibrahim. "The Relationship between Multiple
Intelligences with Preferred Science Teaching
and Science Process Skills", Journal of
Education and Learning (EduLearn), 2015
Publication

www.soscean.org
Internet Source

www.tused.org
Internet Source

Stephen Waters‐Adams. "The Relationship
between Understanding of the Nature of
Science and Practice: The influence of
teachers’ beliefs about education, teaching



24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

and learning", International Journal of Science
Education, 2006
Publication

eprints.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ijmra.us
Internet Source

RR Yayuk Srirahayu, Indyah Sulistyo Arty.
"Development of Experiment Performance
Assessment Instruments using Guided Inquiry
Learning Models to Assess Science Process
Skills", Journal of Physics: Conference Series,
2019
Publication

eprints.umpo.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

pjprnip.edu.pk
Internet Source

repository.usd.ac.id
Internet Source

unesdoc.unesco.org
Internet Source



33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

zombiedoc.com
Internet Source

Richard Owino Ongowo. "Secondary School
Students’ Mastery of Integrated Science
Process Skills in Siaya County, Kenya",
Creative Education, 2017
Publication

Kaur a/p Swaran Singh, Charanjit, and Arshad
Abdul Samad. "The Use of Portfolio as an
Assessment Tool in the Malaysian L2
Classroom", International Journal of English
Language Education, 2012.
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/100

C14_JTSE_Measuring_Junior_High_School.
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11


